1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
Si
gn
al
 g
en

bands, simplifies the testing process, and allows
for tighter specifications for devices under test.
Ordering Information
2910-FRK RF Connector on Front,
Configured for Rack
Installation*
2910-RRK RF Connector on Rear,
Configured for Rack
Installation*
2910-F RF Connector on Front,
Configured for Bench-
top Use**
2910-R RF Connector on Rear,
Configured for Bench-
top Use**
* Versions configured for rack installation
include rack mount kit and exclude
bumpers and handle.
** Versions configured for bench-top use
include bumpers and handle and exclude
rack mount kit.
Options
2910-ARB 64 Mega-Sample
Arbitrary Waveform
Generator
2910-GSM*
GSM/EDGE Signal
Generation Personality
2910-CDMA2000*
cdma2000 Signal
Generation Personality
2910-WCDMA*
W-CDMA Signal
Generation Personality
2910-LPN Low Phase Noise
*Requires 2910-ARB option
Accessories Supplied
AC power cable, printed Quick Start
Guide, CD-ROM containing 2910 VSG
System Help, utility programs, and
PDF files (also available on-line at
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
2910-RMK Rack Mount Kit
2910-BENCH-KIT Bench-Top Kit: Bumpers and Handle
2910-DCBLOCK External DC Block
2910-ADAPTER-KIT Cable and Adapter Accessory Kit
CABLES/ADAPTERS
7007-1 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 1m (3.3 ft)
7007-2 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 2m (6.6 ft)
OTHER